Available Sweeps  November 2023

The following people are available to sweep as their schedules permit.

Thierry Dhers	tdhers@hotmail.com      weekends only + Dec 24-30
Debbie Hunt		bhunt@taviston.com 
Brian Hunt 		bhunt@taviston.com 	
Margaret Sullivan	margaret.m.sullivan@gmail.com
Gary Ward		gaudreygary@gmail.com
Julie Timmer	julielawsontimmer@gmail.com 
Susanne Young	susanne.young@telus.net
Andrew Walls 	atwalls@gmail.com          weekends only
Barb & Bill Brown	lylebrn@aol.com
Linda Sheehan	lwshee@email.com
Midge Regier	midge.regier@gmail.com
Bonnie Hughes	hughesbonnie6@gmail.com
Jayne Oliva		jayneoliva@gmail.com



